DOC

264316
248143
145721
248901
220154
205879
260705
263383
264298
174477
245558
239695
264966
236743
249116
262187
264363
264297
125242

NAME

Bowman, David
Cole, Terrell
Embrey, Tommy
Goodin, Evan

Gray, Jason

Haire, Tracey
Johnson, Courtney
Jones, Jason
Kwarciany, Christopher
Midkiff, James
Muncey, Christopher
Page-Sigler, Jamie
Parks, Russell
Ross, Holli

Sharp, Patrick
Wright, Joseph
Young, Courtney
Young, Dianna
Young, Larry

Releases - November 22, 2013

TYPE OF RELEASE

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

RELEASED FROM

Meade County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Meade County Jail

Marion County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Bell County Forestry Camp
Franklin County Regional Jail
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Christian County Jail

Boone County Jall

Mason County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
KCIW Assessment

Meade County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)




