DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
264316	Bowman, David	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248143	Cole, Terrell	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
145721	Embrey, Tommy	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248901	Goodin, Evan	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
220154	Gray, Jason	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
205879	Haire, Tracey	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260705	Johnson, Courtney	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
263383	Jones, Jason	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264298	Kwarciany, Christopher	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
174477	Midkiff, James	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
245558	Muncey, Christopher	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
239695	Page-Sigler, Jamie	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
264966	Parks, Russell	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
236743	Ross, Holli	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boone County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249116	Sharp, Patrick	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
262187	Wright, Joseph	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264363	Young, Courtney	Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264297	Young, Dianna	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
125242	Young, Larry	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)